
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 17, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  520.8121

38 T. Canard  521.1412

243 E. Tomac  421.2463

377 C. Pourcel  321.4124

28 T. Rattray  821.4525

17 J. Barcia  621.4896

12 J. Weimer  521.5747

577 M. Davalos  521.6808

613 J. DeCotis  221.7339

354 C. Johnson  421.76610

31 M. Lemoine  421.78411

19 T. Searle  721.82312

48 M. Anstie  721.84613

200 C. Seely  221.84714

36 D. Durham  521.85615

87 L. Smith  521.89116

20 B. Tickle  421.90417

50 A. Martin  221.96018

341 N. Izzi  221.99319

175 P. Nicoletti  722.03820

585 T. Baker  322.06121

21 B. Wharton  422.09222

211 T. Tapia  722.21223

133 M. Tedder  322.21724

61 V. Friese  222.25125

185 K. Rusk  622.27126

140 J. Moore  422.42627

92 M. Willard  322.47428

520 T. Gallo  322.58229

991 B. Miller  422.74730

370 D. Yenerich  322.75131

673 J. Six  322.76032

160 C. Pennington  222.78633

374 C. Gilmore  422.81834

731 S. Roman  422.85135

521 K. Gills  423.06636

90 W. Browning  423.07137

918 M. Akaydin  423.18038

394 T. Moore  523.56539

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  326.7921

17 J. Barcia  426.9142

38 T. Canard  426.9753

28 T. Rattray  427.1064

243 E. Tomac  327.3465

577 M. Davalos  427.3586

20 B. Tickle  627.4587

377 C. Pourcel  427.6978

175 P. Nicoletti  527.7039

21 B. Wharton  427.71710

12 J. Weimer  427.73611

36 D. Durham  727.81112

200 C. Seely  327.86213

19 T. Searle  227.92914

341 N. Izzi  228.07715

31 M. Lemoine  328.14116

48 M. Anstie  728.15017

585 T. Baker  628.22218

50 A. Martin  328.26219

211 T. Tapia  428.55220

61 V. Friese  328.55621

613 J. DeCotis  328.65422

87 L. Smith  328.74023

92 M. Willard  228.90324

354 C. Johnson  229.08825

673 J. Six  329.37726

370 D. Yenerich  229.41027

185 K. Rusk  229.48328

374 C. Gilmore  329.74929

520 T. Gallo  529.75830

133 M. Tedder  229.76631

991 B. Miller  529.95732

90 W. Browning  230.02633

731 S. Roman  230.07034

918 M. Akaydin  230.45835

160 C. Pennington  430.47036

521 K. Gills  530.51837

140 J. Moore  430.57538

394 T. Moore  230.58539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  71:22.9851

243 E. Tomac  21:23.1732

17 J. Barcia  41:23.5853

108 D. Wilson  41:23.6024

28 T. Rattray  31:24.2035

12 J. Weimer  21:24.2806

377 C. Pourcel  31:24.9857

20 B. Tickle  41:25.0938

21 B. Wharton  51:25.1249

200 C. Seely  41:25.54910

577 M. Davalos  31:25.57611

36 D. Durham  31:25.69112

341 N. Izzi  11:26.08913

19 T. Searle  41:26.29514

31 M. Lemoine  51:26.32115

585 T. Baker  21:26.94016

48 M. Anstie  71:27.23717

87 L. Smith  21:27.26218

50 A. Martin  21:27.27919

613 J. DeCotis  31:27.54020

92 M. Willard  21:27.58621

175 P. Nicoletti  31:27.59522

185 K. Rusk  21:27.73023

61 V. Friese  31:27.88924

211 T. Tapia  21:28.45525

354 C. Johnson  31:28.74326

133 M. Tedder  21:28.77927

370 D. Yenerich  21:29.34628

521 K. Gills  21:29.53229

731 S. Roman  21:29.68130

520 T. Gallo  31:29.82231

160 C. Pennington  21:30.10032

90 W. Browning  21:30.27233

374 C. Gilmore  31:31.21234

991 B. Miller  41:31.26635

673 J. Six  21:32.22636

918 M. Akaydin  41:32.51637

140 J. Moore  21:32.56238

394 T. Moore  21:35.27139
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